
Day Date Time Home Visitor Location Field
Sun 9/8/19 9:45 AM Tri-Com Quartz Hill Phelan QMS 3
Sat 9/14/19 8:00 AM Quartz Hill Canyon Country 1 Quartz Hill UJW
Sun 9/15/19 9:45 AM Granada Hills Quartz Hill Santa Clarita PJH 3
Sat 9/21/19 6:00 PM Chatsworth Quartz Hill Santa Clarita CP 8
Sat 9/28/19 7:45 PM Canyon Country 2 Quartz Hill Santa Clarita HRTG 1
Sun 9/29/19 11:45 AM Saugus Quartz Hill Quartz Hill UJW
Sat 10/5/19 7:45 PM Granada Hills Quartz Hill Santa Clarita HRTG 1
Sun 10/6/19 9:45 AM Quartz Hill Woodland Hills Santa Clarita PJH 1
Sat 10/12/19 7:45 PM Quartz Hill Valencia Santa Clarita CP 5
Sun 10/13/19 11:30 AM Quartz Hill Tri-Com Quartz Hill UJW
Sun 10/27/19 TBD Quartz Hill Tri-Com Lancaster LNSC-TBD
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2019 Quartz Hill 19U Boys Schedule

Coach Eric - 661-917-3036
qhayso.ericdilger@gmail.com

10058 Arrowhead Rd, Phelan, CA 92371
5632 W Avenue L8 Quartz Hill, CA. 93536

27150 Bouquet Canyon Rd, Santa Clarita, CA 91350

25015 Newhall Avenue Santa Clarita, CA 91321
Lancaster Soccer Center 43000 30th St E, Lancaster, CA 93535

Quail Middle School

Placertia Junior High

Central Park
Joe Walker Middle School

Heritage Park 24155 Newhall Ranch Rd, Santa Clarita, CA 91355
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